
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Num. 

31 
7 

32 
69 

2 
45 

510 
86 
33 

112 
21 

Nome 

SAVINO EDOARDO 
GALIUTO MARTIN ALBERTO 
GUAITA MATTIA 
TURRISI ANDREA 
DA DALT LUCA 
DE NOVELLIS MICHELE 
ORLANDI FILIPPO 
LA ROCCA FLAVIO 
LANDONI EDOARDO 
CASARI NICOLAS 
LAPADULA LEONARDO 

Punti 

50 
36 
27 
26 
22 
21 
20 
19 
16 
11 

7 

Diff 
0 

14 

23 

24 

28 

29 

30 

31 

34 

39 

43 

R1 

25 
16 
11 
20 
9 
13 
10 
8 
7 
6 
0 

R2 

25 
20 
16 
6 
13 
8 
10 
11 
9 
5 
7 

Mezzo 
CS 

CS 

CS 

PASINI 

CS 

CS 

Motoclub 
BIASSONO 

AC RACING TEAM 

CMV 

N.M.C. R.PASOLINI 

PORTOMAGGIORE 

CMV 

N.M.C. R.PASOLINI 

4M RACING 

CMV 

CMV 

GIULIANOVA 

Team 
DPS RACING 

RP RACING TEAM 

TEAM SPACE 

GIPRIME 

VALLAMOTO 

TEAM GIAMPY 

82 DEVILS POWER 

Stampato: 13/09/2020 15:37:43 

DG: Massimiliano LO BOSCO                               DSC: Carlo CHINAPPI Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: FICr Roma 

Campionato Italiano Minimoto - Round 5-6 
JUNIOR B 

CLASSIFICA DI GIORNATA 

Circuito Le Querce - Cascia PG 0,901 km 


